



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4483 of 2025

MAHAMAYA MACHHUWA SAHKARI SAMITI MARYADIT **versus**
STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

21/08/2025	Mr. C. Jayant K. Rao, learned counsel for petitioner. Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, learned P.L. for the State/Respondents No. 1 to 4. Issue notice to the respondents no 5 to 7 on payment of P.F. as per rules. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge