

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 4483 of 2025**

Mahamaya Machhuwa Sahkari Samiti Maryadit **Versus** State Of
Chhattisgarh

WPC/4644/2025**Order Sheet**

23/04/2026	Mr. C. Jayant K. Rao, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Sobhit Mishra, P.L. for the State/ Respondents No. 1 to 4. Reply of the Respondents No.4, 5 and 6 are awaited, therefore, counsel for the respondents are directed to file their reply before the next date of hearing. List these cases in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-------------------	---