



CGHC010360292025

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4483 of 2025Mahamaya Machhuwa Sahkari Samiti Maryadit **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh**WPC/2879/2024,WPC/4644/2025**

31/07/2026	Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Dy. G.A. for the State/ Respondents No. 1 to 4. List these batch of petitions after two weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	